The 4th Baltic Amber Open Masters Swimming Cup 2012

Riga (LAT), 18/ - 19/2/2012

Event 1 Women, 400m Medley Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. AIGARE lize 65 Kipsalas PK 5:48.37 960
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:07.38 43.96 250m: 3:42.49 51.44 350m: 5:10.57 39.17
100m: 1:23.42 45.22 200m: 2:51.05 43.67 300m: 4:31.40 48.91 400m: 5:48.37 37.80
2. MERLE Vantsi 65 U-Club 6:18.01 751
50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:14.48 47.28 250m: 3:53.03 52.07 350m: 5:32.78 46.62
100m: 1:27.20 47.67 200m: 3:00.96 46.48 300m: 4:46.16 53.13 400m: 6:18.01 45.23
3. KILINA Marina 63  Pregel 6:44.29 614
Note: Backstroke turns!!
50m: 47.14 47.14 150m: 2:28.14 49.68 250m: 4:17.19 57.10 350m: 5:59.66 44.97
100m: 1:38.46 51.32 200m: 3:20.09 51.95 300m: 5:14.69 57.50 400m: 6:44.29 44.63
4. KOLYADINA Elena 55  Pregel 7:20.16 592
50m: 49.92 49.92 150m: 2:47.58 1:00.83 250m: 4:44.30 57.11 350m: 6:31.44 51.29
100m: 1:46.75 56.83 200m: 3:47.19 59.61 300m: 5:40.15 55.85 400m: 7:20.16 48.72
5. ARUSOO Kristiina 79 U-Club 6:28.61 456
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:16.28 48.49 250m: 3:59.59 55.63 350m: 5:42.53 47.55
100m: 1:27.79 47.85 200m: 3:03.96 47.68 300m: 4:54.98 55.39 400m: 6:28.61 46.08
Event 2 Men, 400m Medley Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. ZAMORSKIS Aleksandras 71  llgaplaukiai 4:58.69 947
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:45.36 37.80 250m: 3:05.74 43.06 350m: 4:24.23 34.92
100m: 1:07.56 35.54 200m: 2:22.68 37.32 300m: 3:49.31 43.57 400m: 4:58.69 34.46
2. RIZOV Eugeniy 78  Vse zvezdi 4:43.77 907
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:40.13 37.40 250m: 2:57.78 39.58 350m: 4:11.91 33.82
100m: 1:02.73 33.74 200m: 2:18.20 38.07 300m: 3:38.09 40.31 400m: 4:43.77 31.86
3. RAKITINAS Eugenijus 80 Ignalinos PK 4:52.60 827
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:45.07 37.50 250m: 3:03.94 41.31 350m: 4:19.51 34.52
100m: 1:07.57 36.44 200m: 2:22.63 37.56 300m: 3:44.99 41.05 400m: 4:52.60 33.09
4. BATISTSEV Aleksandr 53 U-Club 6:03.22 805
50m: 39.60 39.60 150m: 2:16.79 49.72 250m: 3:52.59 47.86 350m: 5:22.35 42.37
100m: 1:27.07 47.47 200m: 3:04.73 47.94 300m: 4:39.98 47.39 400m: 6:03.22 40.87
5. BYKOV Igor 65 Neva Stars 5:35.71 740
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 2:02.54 46.67 250m: 3:32.61 43.86 350m: 4:58.20 39.08
100m: 1:15.87 41.23 200m: 2:48.75 46.21 300m: 4:19.12 46.51 400m: 5:35.71 37.51
6. LAHT Lembit 49 U-Club 6:32.79 696
50m: 41.29 41.29 150m: 2:27.69 53.49 250m: 4:13.66 53.12 350m: 5:50.45 44.91
100m: 1:34.20 52.91 200m: 3:20.54 52.85 300m: 5:05.54 51.88 400m: 6:32.79 42.34
7. LUIGE Aksel 49  U-Club 7:25.04 479
50m: 47.83 47.83 150m: 2:42.43 1:01.49 250m: 4:41.61 55.58 350m: 6:32.47 54.53
100m: 1:40.94 53.11 200m: 3:46.03 1:03.60 300m: 5:37.94 56.33 400m: 7:25.04 52.57
8. SIELSKI Ryszard 37  WMT Warszawa 9:21.36 397
50m: 1:06.30 1:06.30 150m: 3:33.95 1:10.94 250m: 5:54.77 1:09.40 350m: 8:13.89 1:06.15
100m: 2:23.01 1:16.71 200m: 4:45.37 1:11.42 300m: 7:07.74 1:12.97 400m: 9:21.36 1:07.47
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The 4th Baltic Amber Open Masters Swimming Cup 2012

Riga (LAT), 18/ - 19/2/2012

Event 2, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT
9. VIRBICKAS Arunas 66  Torpedos 6:53.33 396
50m: 44.82 44.82 150m: 2:33.39 55.02 250m: 4:25.35 58.92 350m:; 6:09.92 46.44
100m: 1:38.37 53.55 200m: 3:26.43 53.04 300m: 5:23.48 58.13 400m: 6:53.33 43.41
10. GUOGA Antanas 48 Takas 8:13.29 351
50m: 58.99 58.99 150m: 3:08.60 1:04.84 250m: 5:20.55 1:04.82 350m: 7:20.15 52.05
100m: 2:03.76 1.04.77 200m: 4:15.73 1:07.13 300m: 6:28.10 1:07.55 400m: 8:13.29 53.14
Event 3 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. ALESHCHENKO Natalia 57  Pregel 5:48.42 877
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:08.04 44.72 250m: 3:36.76 44.33 350m: 5:05.70 44.49
100m: 1:23.32 44.04 200m: 2:52.43 44.39 300m: 4:21.21 44.45 400m: 5:48.42 42.72
2. VILKIENE Aldone 38 Takas 7:26.22 838
50m: 50.07 50.07 150m: 2:42.85 57.28 250m: 4:34.74 55.54 350m: 6:29.39 57.46
100m: 1:45.57 55.50 200m: 3:39.20 56.35 300m: 5:31.93 57.19 400m: 7:26.22 56.83
3. VILIMIENE Aida 62 Nendre 5:3354 795
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 1:59.61 42.20 250m: 3:25.34 43.11 350m: 4:51.77 43.19
100m: 1:17.41 40.89 200m: 2:42.23 42.62 300m: 4:08.58 43.24 400m:; 5:33.54 41.77
4. VERYUKINA Olga 73 Pregel 5:20.96 581
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:56.15 40.57 250m: 3:17.82 40.90 350m: 4:40.52 41.39
100m: 1:15.58 39.99 200m: 2:36.92 40.77 300m: 3:59.13 41.31 400m: 5:20.96 40.44
5. LAZAREVA Galina 84  Chornaja Karakatica 5:48.07 446
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:58.30 41.95 250m:  3:23.47 42.65 350m: 4:51.98 44.61
100m: 1:16.35 40.53 200m: 2:40.82 42.52 300m: 4:07.37 43.90 400m:; 5:48.07 56.09
6. LOGVINOVA Tatiana 64  Pregel 6:24.77 441
50m: 40.76 40.76 150m: 2:15.90 49.37 250m: 3:57.56 50.71 350m: 5:37.51 49.44
100m: 1:26.53 45.77 200m: 3:06.85 50.95 300m: 4:48.07 50.51 400m: 6:24.77 47.26
7. ROGA Antra 73  Kipsalas PK 5:55.15 428
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:03.92 44.41 250m: 3:35.36 46.12 350m: 5:10.37 47.53
100m: 1:19.51 41.94 200m: 2:49.24 45.32 300m: 4:22.84 47.48 400m: 5:55.15 44.78
8. SUFINSKIENE llona 74  Torpedos 6:42.70 294
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:20.15 50.78 250m: 4:04.81 52.98 350m: 5:51.80 53.67
100m: 1:29.37 48.58 200m: 3:11.83 51.68 300m: 4:58.13 53.32 400m: 6:42.70 50.90
9. VISKANTIENE Violeta 58  Torpedos 7:51.09 282
50m: 48.39 48.39 150m: 2:43.79 59.51 250m: 4:46.41 1:01.70 350m: 6:51.72 1:02.85
100m: 1:44.28 55.89 200m: 3:44.71 1:00.92 300m: 5:48.87 1:02.46 400m: 7:51.09 59.37
DSQ PRANCKEVICIENE Jurate 75  Torpedos 6:09.21
For style
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:14.40 47.72 250m: 3:50.64 48.20 350m: 5:26.40 47.05
100m: 1:26.68 46.74 200m: 3:02.44 48.04 300m: 4:39.35 48.71 400m: 6:09.21 42.81
DSQ JANUSKYTE Sigita 69 Delfinas
For style
50m: 1:16.19 1:16.19 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 2:47.14 1:30.95 200m: 300m: 400m:
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The 4th Baltic Amber Open Masters Swimming Cup 2012
Riga (LAT), 18/ - 19/2/2012

Event 4 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. OZOLINS Edgars 59 Kipsalas PK 4:39.33 887

50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:41.76 35.24 250m: 2:52.88 35.60 350m: 4:04.85 36.01
100m: 1:06.52 34.64 200m: 2:17.28 35.52 300m: 3:28.84 35.96 400m: 4:39.33 34.48

2. ZELENIY Eugeniy 54  Poseidon 4:50.96 869
50m:  34.82 3482  150m: 1:50.43 3833  250m: 3:06.52  38.16  350m: 4:23.47 3853
100m: 1:12.10  37.28  200m: 2:28.36  37.93  300m: 3:44.94 3842  400m: 4:59.96  36.49

3. MAKARICHEV Sergej 65 Poseidon 4:37.34 850
50m:  33.65 3365  150m: 1:44.27 3499  250m: 2:54.76  35.01  350m: 4:04.22  34.68
100m: 1:09.28  35.63  200m: 2:19.75  35.48  300m: 3:29.54  34.78  400m: 4:37.34  33.12

4. SUDAKOVS Mihails 81 BJSS Ridzene/OSC 4:20.80 785
50m: 3018  30.18  150m: 1:35.23  32.82  250m: 2:41.39  33.48  350m: 3:48.09  33.63
100m: 1:02.41  32.23  200m: 2:07.91  32.68  300m: 3:14.46  33.07  400m: 4:20.80  32.71

5. KRASAUSKAS Vilmantas 64  Torpedos 4:4999 744
50m: 3231 3231 150m: 1:43.44 3570  250m: 2:57.20  37.08  350m: 4:13.12  38.26
100m: 1:07.74 3543  200m: 2:20.12  36.68  300m: 3:34.86  37.66  400m: 4:49.99  36.87

HAGGI Toomas 57 U-Club 5:15.82 744
50m:  36.69  36.69  150m: 1:57.69  41.07  250m: 3:17.98  39.91  350m: 4:38.59  40.24
100m: 1:16.62  39.93  200m: 2:38.07  40.38  300m: 3:58.35  40.37  400m: 5:1582  37.23

7. ANDZANS lIvars 66 Kipsalas PK 4:5950 675
50m:  33.83  33.83 150m: 1:49.69  38.28  250m: 3:06.44  38.46  350m: 4:23.00 38.14
100m: 1:11.41  37.58  200m: 2:27.98  38.29  300m: 3:44.86  38.42  400m: 4:59.50  36.50

8. GARENCIKS Raimonds 55 Rigas triatlona klubs 5:26.71 672
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 1:56.81 40.52 250m:  3:19.79 41.71 350m: 4:45.26 43.00
100m: 1:16.29  39.34 200m: 2:38.08  41.27 300m: 4:02.26  42.47  400m: 5:26.71  41.45

9. LYUBAVIN Victor 66  Pregel 5:00.96 665
50m: 3512 3512  150m: 1:51.70  37.89  250m: 3:07.97 3829  350m: 4:25.14  38.33
100m: 1:13.81  38.69  200m: 2:29.68  37.98  300m: 3:46.81  38.84  400m: 5:00.96  35.82

10. SIZIKOV Gennady 63 Neva Stars 5:06.00 633
50m: 36.66  36.66 150m: 1:53.32  38.30 250m: 3:10.50  38.41 350m: 4:27.54  38.43
100m: 1:15.02  38.36 200m: 2:32.09  38.77 300m: 3:49.11  38.61 400m: 5:06.00  38.46

11. BRIKOVSKIS Atis 71 RE&RE 4:58.82 594
50m:  31.24 3124  150m: 1:42.77  36.65  250m: 2:59.94  39.36  350m: 4:20.24  40.14
100m: 1:06.12  34.88  200m: 2:20.58  37.81  300m: 3:40.10  40.16  400m: 4:58.82  38.58

12. TERESTSENKOV Aleksei 63 U-Club 5:17.34 567
50m:  34.06 3406  150m: 1:50.75  39.49  250m: 3:13.04  41.28  350m: 4:37.03  41.97
100m: 1:11.26  37.20  200m: 2:31.76  41.01  300m: 3:55.06  42.02  400m: 5:17.34  40.31

13. USTRUPS Didzis 75 Kipsala 5:08.88 501
50m:  33.32  33.32  150m: 14844 3877  250m: 3:06.88  39.51  350m: 4:28.52  41.02
100m: 1:09.67  36.35  200m: 2:27.37  38.93  300m: 3:47.50  40.62  400m: 5:08.88  40.36

14. KUZMENKO Vladimirs 65 Piramida Triathlon Club 5:34.34 485
50m: 38.62  38.62 150m: 2:02.11 42.19 250m: 3:26.27 42.22 350m: 4:52.17  43.31
100m: 1:19.92  41.30 200m: 2:44.05 41.94 300m: 4:08.86 42.59 400m: 5:34.34  42.17

15. SENFELDAS Gediminas 59  Torpedos 5:46.51 464
50m: 3839 3839  150m: 2:03.83  43.18  250m: 3:32.60 4453  350m: 5:01.85 4455
100m: 1:20.65  42.26  200m: 2:48.07  44.24  300m: 4:17.30  44.70  400m: 5:46.51  44.66
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The 4th Baltic Amber Open Masters Swimming Cup 2012

Riga (LAT), 18/ - 19/2/2012

Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT
16. RUKAVICIUS Mindaugas 80 Nendre 5:11.90 459
50m: 33.66  33.66 150m: 1:51.17 39.33 250m:  3:12.39 40.93 350m: 4:33.52  40.23
100m: 1:11.84  38.18 200m: 2:31.46 40.29 300m: 3:53.29 40.90 400m: 5:11.90  38.38
17. GULTNIEKS Raitis 63 Latvia Winterswim 5:54.89 405
50m: 3715  37.15 150m: 2:04.34 44.22 250m: 3:34.76 45.46 350m: 5:07.65  46.81
100m: 1:20.12 42.97 200m: 2:49.30 44.96 300m: 4:20.84 46.08 400m: 5:54.89 47.24
18. LAZDYNAS Mantas 80 Ignalinos PK 5:29.18 390
50m: 38.16  38.16 150m: 2:02.63 42.28 250m:  3:27.08 42.01 350m: 4:49.52  40.32
100m: 1:20.35  42.19 200m: 2:45.07 42.44 300m: 4:09.20 42.12 400m: 5:29.18  39.66
19. BUKONTS Andis 58 Valmieras PK AQUA 6:12.39 374
50m: 36.23  36.23 150m: 2:05.90 47.72 250m: 3:44.14 50.11 350m: 5:28.57  52.59
100m: 1:18.18 41.95 200m: 2:54.03 48.13 300m: 4:35.98 51.84 400m: 6:12.39 43.82
20. GUOGA Antanas 48 Takas 7.08.07 327
50m: 4571 4571 150m: 2:31.61 53.72 250m: 4:22.88 56.08 350m: 6:15.57  56.03
100m: 1:37.89  52.18 200m: 3:26.80 55.19 300m: 5:19.54 56.66 400m: 7:08.07  52.50
21. SOLOVEV Kirill 81 MKMP 5:49.42 326
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:52.20 40.34 250m: 3:24.35 47.05 350m: 5:02.83  49.19
100m: 1:11.86 37.96 200m: 2:37.30 45.10 300m: 4:13.64 49.29 400m: 5:49.42 46.59
22. SIELSKI Ryszard 37  WMT Warszawa 9:02.00 299
50m: 1:00.85 1:00.85 150m: 3:22.45 1:10.08 250m: 5:41.05 1:07.91 350m: 7:55.49 1:06.02
100m: 2:12.37 1:11.52 200m: 4:33.14 1:10.69 300m: 6:49.47 1:08.42 400m: 9:02.00 1:06.51
23. STANKEVICS Daniels 60 Kipsala 7:17.97 230
50m: 46.64  46.64 150m: 2:36.93 57.62 250m:  4:31.82 58.63 350m: 6:26.07  56.96
100m: 1:39.31  52.67 200m: 3:33.19 56.26 300m: 5:29.11 57.29 400m: 7:17.97  51.90
24. GRIGAS Stasys 41  Torpedos 9:55.12 176
50m: 1:03.65 1:03.65 150m: 3:33.44 1:16.45 250m: 6:08.24 1:18.61 350m: 8:41.00 1:15.42
100m: 2:16.99 1:13.34 200m: 4:49.63 1:16.19 300m: 7:25.58 1:17.34 400m: 9:55.12 1:14.12
Event 5 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. SHABOLTAS Violetta 67 Poseidon ind. 39.32 772 +0.83
2. KAIA Kulla 61 U-Club 4259 705 +0.95
3. KOLYADINA Elena 55  Pregel 43.90 672 +0.99
4. CIURSINA Marina 67 Nendre 4129 667 +0.98
5. CINELIENE Margarita 56  Torpedos 4426 656 +1.03
6. MAURER Eve-Mai 36 U-Club 55.46 614 +1.12
7. TETERE lluta 70  Valmieras PK AQUA 4157 548 +0.93
8. LOGVINOVA Tatiana 64  Pregel 4432 539 +1.00
9. GARDZIULIENE Ausra 69  Nendre 4219 524 +0.96
10. JAKOVLEVA Lubov 44  Chaika 54.68 515
11. MIRONOVSKA Anna 68 Valmieras PK AQUA 4530 423
12. JOKUBAITIENE Irena 48 Takas 53.60 373 +1.04
13. JANUSKYTE Sigita 69 Delfinas 1:15.92 89
DSQ SEREDA Elena 66  Pregel 45.11 +1.15
Start
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The 4th Baltic Amber Open Masters Swimming Cup 2012

Riga (LAT), 18/ - 19/2/2012

Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open

2/18/2012 Results

Points: DSV Masters 04

Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. RIZOV Eugeniy 78  Vse zvezdi 2953 992 +0.94
2. BATISTSEV Aleksandr 53 U-Club 35.04 851 +0.85
3. FILATOV Pavel 60 Poseidon 34.11 841 +0.86
4. KHARCHENKO Alexander 47  Neva Stars 38.46 833 +0.89
5. SUHANOVSKIS Vladimirs 70 Kipsala 3195 787 +0.73
6. STEPONAVICIUS Nerimantas 67 Takas 33.82 749 +0.85
7. BAHMETIEV Pavel 69  Poseidon 3249 748 +0.81
8. DENSHIKOV Anton 69 Troka 3257 743 +0.78
9. LUIGE Aksel 49  U-Club 3793 736
10. JUODESKA Arlandas 61 Takas 36.31 697 +0.80
11. RASLAKOVS Andrejs 69 Kipsalas PK 3392 657 +0.85
12. SHITLOVSKIY Veniamin 51  Poseidon 39.85 635 +1.10
13. PETROV Sergey 73 Poseidon ind. 3381 618 +0.85
14. OZOGINAS Rolandas 78 llgaplaukiai 3470 611 +0.85
15. SINKUS Valerijs 71  Jelgavas veterani 3487 605 +1.04
16. TERVINSKII Aleksandr 58  Pregel 38.25 596 +0.90
17. RUKAVICIUS Mindaugas 80 Nendre 35.22 585 +0.85
18. BUSMANIS Ritvars 66  Valmieras PK AQUA 36.80 581 +0.94
19. GERASEVS Sergejs 73 Jelgavas veterani 3459 577 +0.85
20. SAKSAGANSKIJS Jurijs 61 Ventspils 38.74 574 +1.09
21. TERESTSENKOV Aleksei 63  U-Club 37.45 551 +0.86
22. BEZZUBOVAS Povilas 39 Takas 46.85 543 +1.15
23. KADUNAS Aurimas 63  Torpedos 37.75 538 +1.09
24. PELESINAS Aidas 72 Nendre 36.52 527 +1.15
25. BUKONTS Andis 58 Valmieras PK AQUA 40.05 519 +0.93
26. OSTROVSKIS Andrejs 85 Kipsala 3560 501

27. NOVIKOVAS Arturas 84  Nendre 36.69 458

28. OSIPOVS Aleksandrs 64 Riga 40.17 447 +1.09
29. SINILNIKOV Aleksandr 63  Pregelind. 41.32 410 +0.92
30. DENISENKO Akim 53  Pregelind. 4528 394 +0.97
31. GULTNIEKS Raitis 63  Latvia Winterswim 4246 378 +1.11
32. ERSHOV Igor 58  Pregel ind. 4550 354

33. AFONICEVS Aleksejs 64  Ventspils 4355 351 +1.04
34. ZILITIS Agris 36 LLU 57.62 336 +1.26
35. GRIGAS Stasys 41  Torpedos 55.86 320 +1.11
36. KANTRIMAS Arunas 74  Nendre 4314 297 +0.96
37. IVLEVS Vladimirs 75 BJSS Ridzene/DSN 4505 261 +1.05

DSQ ALUNDERIS Romualdas 65 Nendre 42.28 +1.02

Turn
DSQ MIKELKEVICIUS Arunas 72 Nendre 51.06

Turn
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The 4th Baltic Amber Open Masters Swimming Cup 2012
Riga (LAT), 18/ - 19/2/2012

Event 7 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. LIBERE Liga 83 Kipsalas PK 3339 758 +0.70
2. MERLE Vantsi 65 U-Club 3764 696 +0.79
3. KAMPENUSA Svetlana 62  Valmieras PK AQUA 39.11 692 +0.83
4. KILINA Marina 63  Pregel 39.91 584 +0.83
5. ULIBISHEVA Valentina 48 Poseidon 46.65 559 +0.90
6. DAUTOVA Elena 71 Pregel 38.24 555 +0.90
7. SARKAUSKAITE Jurate 79 Takas 3760 533 +0.78
8. KOLIANOVA Svetlana 69 Poseidon 40.75 458 +0.93
9. MAZETIENE Aldona 48  Torpedos 5296 382 +0.87
Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. MINAKOVS Valerijs 74 Jelgavas veterani 2865 882 +0.69
2. JUODESKA Arlandas 61 Takas 3351 762 +0.68
3. KERSEVICIUS Linas 71  Takas 3112 729 +0.85
4. KESKULA Peep 54  U-Club 3587 704 +0.84
5. CHEKUTOV Vladimir 67  Pregel 33.13 661 +0.85
KOMAROVS Viktors 58 Kipsalas PK 35.14 661 +0.80
7. ORBIDANS Jaroslavs 81  Jelgavas veterani 30.31 639 +0.98
ULYBYSHEV Michalil 46  Poseidon 4094 639 +0.78
9. ZEBRAUSKAS Algirdas 57  Torpedos 37.24 629 +0.82
10. KOTIN Vladimir 70  Troika 33.11 606 +0.71
11. JEKABSONS Ints 82  Valmieras PK AQUA 30.89 603 +0.77
12. OIGUSS Karlis 66 Kipsalas PK 3454 583 +0.72
13. MESHERIAKOQOV Valentin 33 MKMP 4743 578 +0.91
14. TETERVOV Aleksandr 80 Nendre 3547 398 +0.73
15. BRAZUKAS Saulius 64  Torpedos 43.72 287 +0.90
16. VIMBARAS Vladas 27  Takasind. 1:13.71 234 +0.73
DSQ YANOCHKIN Sergey 56  Pregel 36.93 +0.76
Start
Event 9 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts RT 50m 100m
1. MIKELSONE Aiva 66 Valmieras PK AQUA 1:06.73 862 +0.92 32.05 34.68
2. BYKOVA Veronika 67 Neva Stars 1:09.46 765 +1.05 33.45 36.01
3. VILIMIENE Aida 62 Nendre 1:14.06 677 +0.90 34.82 39.24
4. VILKIENE Aldone 38 Takas 1:40.26 637 +1.47 46.61 53.65
5. VERYUKINA Olga 73 Pregel 1:08.49 598 +0.96 32.82 35.67
6. PRANCKEVICIENE Jurate 75 Torpedos 1:13.22 489 +1.01 34.57 38.65
7. GAVRILENKOVA Tatiana 76 Burevestnik 1:13.43 485 35.17 38.26
8. SUFINSKIENE llona 74  Torpedos 1:.22.15 346 +1.01 37.32 44.83
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The 4th Baltic Amber Open Masters Swimming Cup 2012
Riga (LAT), 18/ - 19/2/2012

Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT 50m 100m
9. FEDORAVICIENE Dalicija 46 Takas ind. 1:59.92 265 +1.34 57.08 1:02.84
Event 10 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts RT 50m 100m
1. OZOLINS Edgars 59 Kipsalas PK 56.50 1020 +0.86 27.52 28.98
2. PREDKIN Vladimir 69 Poseidon 53.60 989 +0.83 25.83 27.77
3. BUBLIKOV Konstantin 59 Neva Stars 57.89 949 +0.91 27.70 30.19
4. BASHMAKOV Aleksandr 46 Poseidon 1:.08.74 886 +0.93 32.33 36.41
5. RAKITINAS Eugenijus 80 Ignalinos PK 5425 813 +0.77 26.04 28.21
6. MAKARICHEYV Sergej 65 Poseidon 58.98 800 +0.82 28.58 30.40
7. LOCMELIS Krists 73 Kipsalas PK 56.33 761 27.48 28.85
8. ZELENIY Eugeniy 54 Poseidon 1:04.58 750 +0.95 31.51 33.07
9. LYUBAVIN Victor 66 Pregel 1:00.95 725 +0.89 29.46 31.49
10. VILKEVICIUS Algimantas 58 Takas 1:.03.56 717 +0.95 30.40 33.16
11. LUKIN Olav 44 U-Club 1:13.99 711 +1.09 34.23 39.76
12. KRASAUSKAS Vilmantas 64  Torpedos 1:.01.67 700 +0.89 29.14 32.53
13. GINCAS Raimondas 74 Ilgaplaukiai 59.20 655 +0.84 28.22 30.98
14. LAZDYNAS Mantas 80 Ignalinos PK 59.31 622 +0.89 28.56 30.75
15. RUKAVICIUS Mindaugas 80 Nendre 59.88 605 +0.94 28.05 31.83
16. SAKSAGANSKIJS Jurijs 61 Ventspils 1:08.25 579 +1.01 32.61 35.64
17. SIZIKOV Gennady 63 Neva Stars 1:.05.90 574 32.28 33.62
18. PROGRESSOV Eugeniy 66 Burevestnik 1:06.95 547 +0.95 31.70 35.25
19. SMIRNOV Yurii 41 MKMP 1:22.27 541 38.44 43.83
20. BEZZUBOVAS Povilas 39 Takas 1:.22.87 529 +1.11 40.56 42.31
21. PELESINAS Aidas 72 Nendre 1:06.08 528 31.24 34.84
22. SIRJAJEVS Arturs 84  Valmieras PK AQUA 1:03.22 512 29.74 33.48
23. SINILNIKOV Aleksandr 63 Pregel ind. 1:11.79 444 +0.95 33.79 38.00
24. SVETIKAS Vytautas 45 Takas 1:27.25 433 +1.12 40.19 47.06
25. JUCEVICIUS Alvydas 58 Nendre 1:15.68 424 +1.16 34.55 41.13
26. VALTERS Raits 60 Latvia Winterswim 1:16.87 405 35.23 41.64
27. STANKEVICS Daniels 60 Kipsala 1:1898 373 +1.18 38.13 40.85
ORLOVS Olegs 47 0oscC 1:31.67 373 +1.23 40.68 50.99
29. DENISENKO Akim 53 Pregel ind. 1:.22.14 364 +1.00 39.53 42.61
30. VIMBARAS Vladas 27 Takas ind. 2:12.09 313 +1.09 1:01.21 1:10.88
31. POZDNIKOVS Pavels 83 Riga 1:25.28 208 +1.17 39.37 45.91
Event 11 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
2/18/2012 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04

Rank YB Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. MAURER Eve-Mai 36 U-Club 4:30.17 839 +1.18 59.26 1:08.27 1:11.29 1:11.35

2. AIGARE lize 65 Kipsalas PK 3:02.17 830 +0.97 42.83 45.96

3. KOLYADINA Elena 55  Pregel 3:23.34 814 +1.02 46.91 51.39

4. KAIA Kulla 61  U-Club 3:21.40 695 +0.96 47.09 51.32
5. CINELIENE Margarita 56  Torpedos 3:38.96 652 +0.97 47.92 56.38 58.65 56.01

6. GARDZIULIENE Ausra 69  Nendre 3:18.18 559 +0.98 44.44 50.40

7. TETERE lluta 70  Valmieras PK AQUA 3:19.26 550 +0.88 45.40 50.28
8. LOGVINOVA Tatiana 64  Pregel 3:37.75 486 +1.01 48.56 56.11 57.37 55.71

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17589 Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia 2/19/2012 17:06 - Page 7



The 4th Baltic Amber Open Masters Swimming Cup 2012

Riga (LAT), 18/ - 19/2/2012

Event 11, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m
9. JOKUBAITIENE Irena 48  Takas 4:06.17 438 +1.16 55.30 1:02.05 1:05.04 1:03.78
10. KURENA Agnese 66  Valmieras PK AQUA 3:49.34 415 +0.97 49.88 57.16 1:00.61 1:01.69
DSQ CIURSINA Marina 67 Nendre 3:21.24 46.66 51.80
Style
DSQ JANUSKYTE Sigita 69 Delfinas 5:45.15 1:20.17 1:29.91 1:29.97 1:25.10
Finish
Event 12 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
